TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ET07065 v1 - 2-Jul-2025
This technical document is authored and exclusively owned by Lightera. It is forbidden to reproduce in
whole or in part without mentioning its authorship, as well as changing its content or context. All
specifications are subject to change without notice.
1/3
Overview With a proven chassis design, the FITEL S154-AC Hand-Held Fusion Splicer provides a robust, fast, and reliable
splicing solution for FTTx, Splice-On-Connectors (SOCs), data centers, and Metro applications. A broad range of

www.lightera.com or call 1-888-FIBERHELP (1-888-342-3743) USA or 1-770-798-5555 outside the USA. For a full
list of our certifications, visit our website.
Ordering Information
S154-AC splicer without any fiber holders.
S154-AC splicer with S712S-250 and S712S-900 holder, S211B stripper, cleaver wipes and fluid.
Optional Components
Item Model No. (Qty)
Tight Holder 10 mm Cleave Length S712T-010 1 pair
Tight Holder 16 mm Cleave Length S712T-016 1 pair
Tight Holder Universal S712T-UN 1 pair
Fiber Holder for 250 μm S712S-250 1 pair
Fiber Holder for 500 μm S712S-500 1 pair
Fiber Holder for 900 μm S712S-900 1 pair
USB Cable USB-01 1
WiFi dongle WFD-01 1
Battery Charger S980A 1
Soft Carrying Case SCC-01 1